
Recuento Anual 23/02/00
Préstamo

Año 1999

<b> 1 2 a b c d e f g h i j

157 0 1 76 0 300 199 31 213 137 61 7 0
105 SEC 2 0 0 0 171 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0
130 BYD 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
200 FSL 10 0 0 8 35 59 40.218 210 0 0 0 3.692 0
220 EDU 609 0 0 53 49 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
260 BB 8 0 0 32 0 0 13.396 0 0 0 0 0 0
280 GHI 306 0 0 23.108 307 1.157 67.798 0 731 4.393 26.464 0 0
300 FLL 179 0 0 42 73 0 20.236 459 0 0 0 0 0
301 FLLCLA 6.865 0 0 0 9 0 2.889 0 0 78 0 0 0
302 FLLMOD 406 0 0 0 0 0 18.658 0 0 0 0 0 0
320 HYR 272 0 0 1 93 15 30.548 52 0 0 0 0 0
340 PSI 437 0 0 403 10 39.833 454 3.226 161 0 7 0 0
400 DER 15 0 0 5 33 0 192 0 0 5.356 0 0 0
401 DERFMP 518 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
402 DERCON 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
403 DERHIS 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
430 ICR 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
440 CEE 9.863 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 20 0 0 0
450 EMP 0 0 0 0 10 0 1.215 0 0 0 0 0 0
455 IEI 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
470 EST 113 0 0 0 0 0 169 0 0 0 0 0 0
480 CPS 234 0 0 38 4 56 2.869 2 1 0 0 0 0
500 TRS 7 0 0 0 0 0 1.020 0 0 0 2 0 0
520 INF 92 0 0 0 18 0 2.409 0 0 0 0 1.070 0
600 MED 309 4 57 0 59 0 1.838 0 0 0 0 0 0
630 FAR 35 0 0 61 14 0 380 0 10 0 0 0 0
631 FARHIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 164 0 0 0
650 VET 25 0 0 2 0 0 465 3 0 0 2 0 0
670 ODO 13 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 2 0 0 0 0
690 ENF 7 0 0 0 6 0 53 0 8 0 0 0 0
700 OPT 363 0 0 0 0 35 266 0 0 0 0 12 0
800 MAT 21 0 0 76 0 1.181 0 12.923 0 0 34 21.150 0
810 EIS 3 0 0 0 10 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0
830 FIS 40 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 25.423 0 0 0 0
850 GEO 0 0 0 54 0 6.056 62 108 335 0 1 78 0
870 BIO 2 0 0 17 0 242 124 0 316 0 0 58 29
890 QUI 23 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 587 0

Total 21.098 4 58 24.137 901 48.938 205.555 17.017 27.224 10.148 26.571 26.656 32

Colecciones
Sucursales
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Recuento Anual 23/02/00
Préstamo

Año 1999

105 SEC
130 BYD
200 FSL
220 EDU
260 BB
280 GHI
300 FLL
301 FLLCLA
302 FLLMOD
320 HYR
340 PSI
400 DER
401 DERFMP
402 DERCON
403 DERHIS
430 ICR
440 CEE
450 EMP
455 IEI
470 EST
480 CPS
500 TRS
520 INF
600 MED
630 FAR
631 FARHIS
650 VET
670 ODO
690 ENF
700 OPT
800 MAT
810 EIS
830 FIS
850 GEO
870 BIO
890 QUI

Total

Colecciones
Sucursales

k l m n o p r s t u v w z Total

0 3.378 2.419 437 34 1 7 107 0 0 15 0 18 7.598
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 182
0 7.422 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 7.451
0 0 2 0 0 0 1.173 8 8 0 0 0 0 45.423
0 54.402 10.240 0 0 0 1.110 0 13 0 0 0 0 66.480
0 17.660 653 0 12 0 90 0 253 0 0 0 0 32.104
0 0 9.107 54 0 1.137 80 3 0 0 0 0 0 134.645
0 12.644 0 0 0 100 1.378 0 0 0 68 0 0 35.179
0 2.415 0 0 0 2 562 0 1 0 11 0 0 12.832
0 0 0 0 0 0 518 1 0 0 0 0 0 19.583
0 20.430 0 0 0 132 68 0 0 0 82 0 0 51.693

14 11.069 4 0 0 621 16 0 0 0 328 0 0 56.583
0 6.403 28.036 23.532 0 0 88 0 13 0 0 0 7 63.680
0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2.920 3.441
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313 361
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.041 1.157
0 1.696 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.702
0 0 44.500 0 2 150 29 8.296 191 0 0 362 0 63.416
0 12.900 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.183
0 66 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83
0 16.489 0 0 0 166 6 0 0 0 300 0 0 17.243
0 77.594 419 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 15 0 0 81.235
0 16.457 0 0 8 0 12 0 0 0 82 0 0 17.588
0 74.725 0 0 1.596 0 312 0 4 0 5 0 0 80.231
0 43.672 339 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 46.298
0 22.472 4 0 0 0 228 0 68 0 0 0 0 23.272
0 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260
0 16.523 0 0 0 0 39 0 64 0 0 0 0 17.123
0 9.948 0 208 0 0 0 0 34 0 62 0 0 10.340
0 18.772 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 18.933
0 9.995 0 0 68 0 38 0 0 0 332 0 0 11.109
0 0 32.219 31 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 67.642
0 0 939 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 957
0 0 0 0 0 6 4 470 23 0 4 0 0 26.045
0 0 1.899 0 0 0 31 16.956 234 0 199 0 0 26.013
0 0 0 0 0 0 8 32.872 594 0 5 0 0 34.267
0 32.497 0 0 0 12 20 0 80 0 0 0 0 33.299

14 489.629 130.858 24.262 1.731 2.327 5.905 58.713 1.583 2 1.607 362 4.299 1.129.631
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